
HIST Latin America and the Caribbean (AHLA)            1

HIST LATIN AMERICA AND
THE CARIBBEAN (AHLA)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
AFRC 1201 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:

Religions of the African Diaspora
1

AFRC 1475 History of Brazil: Slavery, Inequality,
Development

1

AFRC 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
AFRC 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
AFRC 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:

Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

AFRC 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
AFRC 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
AFRC 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

GSWS 1202 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:
Religions of the African Diaspora

1

GSWS 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:
Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

GSWS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

GSWS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
HIST 0040 First-Year Seminar: Coca and Cocaine 1
HIST 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
HIST 0450 Modern Latin America 1808-Present 1
HIST 0840 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

HIST 0867 Divinities, Diviners and Divinations:
Religions of the African Diaspora

1

HIST 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-
history to the present

1

HIST 1405 Indigenous Latin America 1400-1800 1
HIST 1455 Independence and Revolution in Latin

America: Crises and Crossroads
1

HIST 1475 History of Brazil: Slavery, Inequality,
Development

1

HIST 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire
1450-1700

1

HIST 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
HIST 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
HIST 1702 Introduction to Latin American and Latino

Studies
1

HIST 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the
20th Century Americas

1

HIST 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

HIST 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:
Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

HIST 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
HIST 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &

the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750
1

HIST 2450 Coca and Cocaine 1
HIST 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
HIST 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1
HIST 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
LALS 0040 First-Year Seminar: Coca and Cocaine 1
LALS 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
LALS 0450 Modern Latin America 1808-Present 1
LALS 0720 Introduction to Latin American and Latino

Studies
1

LALS 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-
history to the present

1

LALS 1405 Indigenous Latin America 1400-1800 1
LALS 1455 Independence and Revolution in Latin

America: Crises and Crossroads
1

LALS 1475 History of Brazil: Slavery, Inequality,
Development

1

LALS 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire
1450-1700

1

LALS 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
LALS 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
LALS 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the

20th Century Americas
1

LALS 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

LALS 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:
Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

LALS 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
LALS 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &

the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750
1

LALS 2450 Coca and Cocaine 1
LALS 2709 Pan-Africanism in Global Perspective 1
LALS 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1
LALS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1

LALS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
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